
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 
Pre-School opens                                                  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 
Pre-School closes for Half Term holiday                Friday 24th  October 2025 
 
Pre-School re-opens                                              Monday 3rd November 2025  
 
Pre-School closed for Christmas                            Friday 19th December 2025 

 
                                                                      

SPRING TERM 2026 
 
Pre-School re-opens                                                Monday 5th January 2026 
 
Pre-School closes for Half term                               Friday 13th February 2026 
 
Pre-School re-opens                                                Monday 23rd February 2026 
 
Pre-School closes for Easter                                   Friday 27th March 2026  
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 
Pre-School opens                                                    Monday 13th April 2026 
 
Bank holiday                                                            Monday 4th May 2026 
 
Pre-School closes for Half term                               Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Pre-School opens                                                    Wednesday 3rd June 2026 
 
Pre-School closes for summer                                Wednesday 15th July 2026 
 

 

 

Little Acorns Pre-School and O.A.K.S Afterschool Club 
Pre-School Term & Holiday Pattern for September 2025- July 2026 

 


